1	 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
VERT : SITE LIGHTING PLATFORM
DESCRIPTION
VERT fixtures are cost-effective multi-use site and area lights. Available
in multiple lumen packages with precision optics and flexible mounting
options for a variety of outdoor applications. Additional options allow
endless configurations for unmatched flexibility.
FEATURES

•	 Signs
•	 Entryways
APPLICATIONS
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by date
VRT1
VRT2
	 |  eiko.com©2017 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 83rd Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 2/15/19
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Watts Lumens CCT CRI Volts DLC
10137 VRT1-130/C5/740-U-D-T3-BZ 100W 13,000 4000K 70+ 100-277V ✓ ✓
10150 VRT1-130/C5/740-U-D-T5-BZ 100W 13,000 4000K 70+ 100-277V ✓ ✓
10138 VRT1-130/C5/750-U-D-T3-BZ 100W 13,000 5000K 70+ 100-277V ✓ ✓
10151 VRT1-130/C5/750-U-D-T5-BZ 100W 13,000 5000K 70+ 100-277V ✓ ✓
10139 VRT1-195/C5/740-U-D-T3-BZ 150W 19,500 4000K 70+ 100-277V ✓ ✓
10152 VRT1-195/C5/740-U-D-T5-BZ 150W 19,500 4000K 70+ 100-277V ✓ ✓
10141 VRT1-195/C5/740-V-D-T3-BZ 150W 19,500 4000K 70+ 200-480V ✓ ✓
10154 VRT1-195/C5/740-V-D-T5-BZ 150W 19,500 4000K 70+ 200-480V ✓ ✓
10140 VRT1-195/C5/750-U-D-T3-BZ 150W 19,500 5000K 70+ 100-277V ✓ ✓
10153 VRT1-195/C5/750-U-D-T5-BZ 150W 19,500 5000K 70+ 100-277V ✓ ✓
10142 VRT1-195/C5/750-V-D-T3-BZ 150W 19,500 5000K 70+ 200-480V ✓ ✓
10155 VRT1-195/C5/750-V-D-T5-BZ 150W 19,500 5000K 70+ 200-480V ✓ ✓
10143 VRT2-240/C5/740-U-D-T3-BZ 185W 24,000 4000K 70+ 100-277V ✓ ✓
10156 VRT2-240/C5/740-U-D-T5-BZ 185W 24,000 4000K 70+ 100-277V ✓ ✓
10144 VRT2-240/C5/750-U-D-T3-BZ 185W 24,000 5000K 70+ 100-277V ✓ ✓
10157 VRT2-240/C5/750-U-D-T5-BZ 185W 24,000 5000K 70+ 100-277V ✓ ✓
10145 VRT2-380/C5/740-U-D-T3-BZ 300W 38,000 4000K 70+ 100-277V ✓ ✓
10158 VRT2-380/C5/740-U-D-T5-BZ 300W 38,000 4000K 70+ 100-277V ✓ ✓
10148 VRT2-380/C5/740-V-D-T3-BZ 300W 38,000 4000K 70+ 200-480V ✓ ✓
10160 VRT2-380/C5/740-V-D-T5-BZ 300W 38,000 4000K 70+ 200-480V ✓ ✓
10147 VRT2-380/C5/750-U-D-T3-BZ 300W 38,000 5000K 70+ 100-277V ✓ ✓
10159 VRT2-380/C5/750-U-D-T5-BZ 300W 38,000 5000K 70+ 100-277V ✓ ✓
10149 VRT2-380/C5/750-V-D-T3-BZ 300W 38,000 5000K 70+ 200-480V ✓ ✓
10161 VRT2-380/C5/750-V-D-T5-BZ 300W 38,000 5000K 70+ 200-480V ✓ ✓
MOUNTING OPTIONS (Must be ordered with fixture)
10162 VRT-S-BZ Slipfitter Mount for VERT, 2 3/8”, Bronze
10135 VRT-D-BZ Direct Mount for VERT, Bronze
10134 VRT-Y-BZ Yoke Mount for VERT, Bronze